## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael C	1		receipt: \$15.00
Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	< 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date Date filed: Fee: Principal Office	0285519 Kentucky : 4/22/1991 12 8/1/2024 1:1 \$15.00		
1500 EAST JOHN BARDSTOWN, K		Q Q AD	
ANDREA C. DAW 1500 EAST JOHN	ROWAN BLVD		
BARDSTOWN, K Current Office President Secretary Treasurer		1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD, BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD, BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD, BARDS	TOWN,KY 40004
Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	rs ANDREA C. DAWSON A Celeste Dawson	1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD, BARDS	TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004
Current Office President Secretary Treasurer	rs ANDREA C. DAWSON A Celeste Dawson PETER M. DAWSON	1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS	TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004
Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director	rs ANDREA C. DAWSON A Celeste Dawson PETER M. DAWSON PETER M. DAWSON	1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS	TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004
Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director County: Business size:	rs ANDREA C. DAWSON A Celeste Dawson PETER M. DAWSON PETER M. DAWSON A Celeste Dawson Peter M Dawson Nelson Medium	1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS 1500 EAST JOHN ROWAN BLVD,BARDS	TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004 TOWN,KY 40004

PARP